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Extrato por período
Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER

Conta: 1168 / 013 / 00010212­0

Mês: Janeiro/2017

Período: 1 ­ 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 8.808,59 C

03/01/2017 001168 DEB.AUTOR. 8.000,00 D 808,59 C

04/01/2017 000000 REM BASICA 1,69 C 810,28 C

04/01/2017 000000 CRED JUROS 4,05 C 814,33 C

04/01/2017 001168 DEB.AUTOR. 400,00 D 414,33 C

05/01/2017 000000 DP DINH AG 100,00 C 514,33 C

05/01/2017 051514 DP DIN LOT 185,00 C 699,33 C

05/01/2017 051515 DP DIN LOT 130,00 C 829,33 C

05/01/2017 051515 DP DIN LOT 200,00 C 1.029,33 C

10/01/2017 350383 CRED TEV 100,00 C 1.129,33 C

10/01/2017 350384 CRED TEV 100,00 C 1.229,33 C

10/01/2017 350385 CRED TEV 100,00 C 1.329,33 C

10/01/2017 350386 CRED TEV 100,00 C 1.429,33 C

10/01/2017 350389 CRED TEV 100,00 C 1.529,33 C

10/01/2017 350390 CRED TEV 100,00 C 1.629,33 C

10/01/2017 350391 CRED TEV 100,00 C 1.729,33 C

10/01/2017 350392 CRED TEV 100,00 C 1.829,33 C

10/01/2017 350393 CRED TEV 100,00 C 1.929,33 C

16/01/2017 000000 DEP CH 24H 2.518,15 C 4.447,48 C

18/01/2017 029969 CRED TEV 100,00 C 4.547,48 C

 
 

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
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